
Lower Pond Dam & Stream Restoratlon
Village of Chagrln Falls

Mark's Construclion, lnc. Nerone & Sons, fnc. Trax Construc{ion ComPanY Burton Scot Contractors Mr. Excavator
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I Site Dewatering 1 Lump Sum 4.000.00 ¡f .000.00 8.000.00 8.000.00 8,000.00 500.00 8.500.00 8.500.00 4.700.00 ,1,700.00 15 000 00 10.000.00 25.000.00 25.000.00 7.545.00 1.450.00 I 995 00 I Sgs OO

2 )learing for Access Road 1 Lump Sum 1.100.00 1.100.00 .100.00 2.500.00 500.00 3.000.00 3.000.00 1.304.00 1.304.00 2.000.00 1 000 00 3.000.00 3.000.00 750.00 870.00 1.620.00 1.620.00

3 \ccess Road'8" 1 Lump Sum 3.800.00 3.800.00 3.800.00 2.500.00 r.000.00 3.500.00 3.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 5.000.00 3.000.00 8-000.00 8.000.00 3,991.33 54.00 4.045.33 4.045.33

1 18lnch Diameter Weep Holes 11 Units 1.466.82 1.1æ.82 16.135.02 1.600.00 150-00 1.750.00 19,250.00 3.171-00 3.171.00 34.881.00 1.000.00 500.00 I 5{tO.O0 16.500.00 5.221.59 1.188.00 6.409.59 70.505.49

5 Silt Fence 200 Feet 2.00 1.50 3.50 700.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 600.00 1.00 0.25 1.25 250.00 2.50 2.50 5.00 1.000.00 2.00 2.00 400.00

c4 Contíngency ltem:
ODOT No. 2Gravel forAccess Road

30 Tons
9.00 50.00 104.00 3.120.00 10.00 15.00 25.00 750.00 3.00 20.00 23.00 6go.oo 20.00 20.00 40.00 l 200 00 7.00 18.00 25.00 750.O0

c-7 Surveying 1 Lump Sum 5.000.00 5.000.00 5.000.00 r.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.600.00 1,600.00 't 500-00 500.00 2,000.00 2.000.00 1.500,00 I 500 00 I 500 00

c-8 Contingency ltem: 1-lnch Diameter P¡lol

Holes
4 Units

450.00 450.00 f ,800.00 350.00 350-00 I 400.00 50.00 50.00 200.00 200.00 50.00 250.00 1.000.00 267.U 267-U 1 .071.36

c-9 Oontingency ltem:
30ntingency/Discretionary Allowance

1 Lump Sum
0.00 7.500.00 0.00 7.500.00 0.00 7 500 00 0.00 7.500.00 o.oo 7.500.o0

Site Dewatering 1 Lump Sum 4.000.00 4.000.00 8.000.00 8.000.00 8,000.00

1.600.00

500-00 8.500.00 8.500.00 0.00 4.700.00 15.000.00 lo.ooo.oo 25.000.00 25.000.00 7,545.00 't.450.00 8.995.00 8.995.00

150.O0 1.750.00 17.500.00 3.171.00 3.171 .00 31 .710.00 1.000.00 500.00 1.500-o0 l5-000.00 5,221.59 1.188.00 6.409.59 64.095.90
2 18-lncfr Diameter Weep Holes l0 Units 1.535.00 1.535.00 15.350-00

3 Sediment Removal 25 Cubic Yards 80.00 80.00 2,000.00 75.00 75.00 1.875.00 .r.00 4.00 100.00 75.00 125.00 200.00 5.000.00 104,86 104.86 2.62't.50

c-{ lontingecy ltem: Sediment Removal
lontengency

30 Cubic Yards
60.00 60.00 r.800.00 75.00 75.00 2.250.OO 4.00 4.00 120.00 50.00 50.00 100.00 3.000.00 1(X,86 tfx 86 3.145.80

C-,lA Surveyíng '| Lump Sum 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 0.00 600.00 1,500.00 500.flo 2_000.oo 2.000.00 750.00 750.00 750.00

c5 Contingency ltem:
Contingency/Discretionary Allowance

Lump Sum
10.000.00 10,000.00 r0.000.00 r 0.000.00 't0.o00.00

86,875.00 99,855.00 125.200.00 185,995.38
Total Bld Arnount 86,305.02


